Name:

(Time: Mo’rching)

4:05
4:10
4:15
4:30
4:45
4:50

4:55

Now, try these...
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40

12:45

CTime Ma’rch)

a

b

Match the fime on the left with the same fime on the right.

. five minutes after four
. five minutes to five
ten minutes after four
. fen minutes to five
quarter after four
quarter to five

half past four

half past twelve

twenty minutes after twelve
twenty minutes to one

. twenty-five minutes after twelve
twenty-five minutes to one
quarter to one

quarter after twelve
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ANSWER KEY (Time: Mo’rching)

CTime Ma’rch)

Match the time on the left with the same time on the right.

a 4:05 a. five minutes after four
C 4:10 b. five minutes to five

e 4:15 c. ten minutes after four
g 4:30 d. ten minutes to five

f 4:45 e. quarter after four

d 4:50 f. quarter fo five

b 4:55 g. half past four

Now, try these...

g 12:15 a. half past twelve

b 12:20 b. twenty minutes after twelve

d 12:25 c. twenty minutes to one

a 12:30 d. twenty-five minutes after twelve
e 12:35 e. twenty-five minutes to one

C 12:40 f. quarter to one

f 12:45 g. quarter after twelve
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